	91568				
	Cocument Prepared by: DOCK ASSIGNMENT SERVICES When Recorded Mail to: DOCK, SUITE 350 1 SOUTH LIMESTONE STREET	1 ¹ EC?3-944	1:03 RCVD	Vol. <u>m94</u> Page <u>3601</u>	<u>.U</u>
	SPRINGFIELD, OHIO 45502	1997 - 1997 - 19			
	Project No.: 1994-1 Assignor No.: 3	2 FNMA 2121068			
	Assignee No.: 258				
	Pool No.: PIN/Tax ID #	0			
	Investor No.: 16621. Property Address: NNA CRESCENT RD	.3324			
· · ·		97713	This space	for Recorder's Use Only	
	AS	SIGNMENT	OF DEED OF TI	RUST	
	For good and valuable co	nsideration, the si	fficiency of which is here	ebv acknowledged.	
	whose address is: 5()	1 S.E. HAWTH	P MORTGAGE COM ORNE BLVD., PORT	IAND OR 97214	
	by mese presents does cc	nvel, grant, barc	ain, sell, assign, transfer MPANY, A Colora	and set over to-	
	whose address is: 31	UU TRAVIS STI	REET. HOUSTON T	77006	
	the described Deed of Traininterest, all liens, and any	st, 'ogether with rights due or to b	he certain note(s) descrit come due thereon	ed therein with all	
	Said Deed of Trust is rec	orced in the State	of OREGO N	,County of	
	KLAMATH 76447 /	Official records o:		/	
	5526 /	on Certificate	n Book : M94	/ at Page:	
	Original Loan Ar		8000.00		
	Original Trustor:		J BISBEE		
	Original Trustee:		K OF WASHINGTON		
	Original Beneficia IN WITNESS WHEREOF	the undersigned a	CORP MORTGAGE C	OMPANY Directors has caused this instrument	
	to be executed by its duly of DATE: OCTOBER 1, 199	4	II C PANCODD	MORTGAGE COMPANY	
			NHIMMAN DRIGHT	MOITUAGE COMPANY	
	J. Marshall	INTECEP	GAGE HILL	nin Aritach	
	Attest	Laco / 2 2	ORATE SE Officer:	ALL NUMER	
	J. MARSHALL	before rt.		DIETSCH	
		SI SI	AL REVICE PR	ESIDENT	
	State of OHIO	"IIII OFI	GON		
	County of CLARK		111111111		
	On OCTOBER 1, 1994			personally appeared	
	CONNIE DIETSCH Springfield, Ohio 45502, pri	. VICE PRESIDE	NT , whose addres	is is 1 South Limestone Street	
	is subscribed to the within ing	truit ent and acknow	ledged to me that (s)he eve	cuted the same in his Aper	
1	authorized capacity and that person acted executed the ins	irument.			
	WITNESS my hand and seal.	CAPACT	Y CLAIMED BY SIGNOR.		
	Delie L. C.	lint		AL OF	
	Notary Public, State of OHI(OT ATTACK	
	DEBRA L. GROTH My commission expires:	EFIRUARY 5, 19			
L	ast Assignment:				
	2	Recorded /	1		
		Book Page		TE OF WINN	
		י מעט #			
				nn kestaalilei ((k) 0 6 8 *	
					ş
		a Maria			

AND NOT AND AND A REPORT OF A LOCAL STREET

A TRACT OF LAND IN THE SW 1/4 NE 1/4 OF SECTION 25, TOWNSHIP 24 SOUTH, RANGE 8 EAST OF THE WILLAMETER'S MERIDIAN, BATHE COUNTY OF KLAMATH, STATE OF OREGON, MORE PARTICULA RLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGINNING AT THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF THE SW 1/4 NE 1/4 OF SAILY SECTION 25; THENCE NORTH 1,320 FEET TO THE NORTH LINE OF THE SW 1/4 NE 1/4; THENCE WESTERLY ALONG THE NORTH LINE OF SAID SW 1/4 NE 1/4 A DISTANC E OF 220 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 1,320 FEET, MORE OR LESS, TO THE SOUTH LINE OF THE SW 1/4 NE 1/4; THENCE EAST 220 FEET ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF THE SW 1/4 NE 1/4 TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING. EXCEPTING THERIFROM THAT PORTION LYING WITHIN THE BOUNDARIES OF CRESCENT ROAD (ODELL-CR ESCIENT COUNTY ROADWAY).

32111068

36011

TAX ACCOUNT NO .: CODE 48.TL (19)).KEY#148717

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF & LAMATH: 55.

Filed for recor	d at requ	est of				the 2	<u>3rd</u> day
of	Nov	A.D., 19	94. at	o'c	lockA_M., and dul	v recorded in Vol	. M94
		of	<u> </u>	lortgages	on Page360 Evelyn_Biehn	10	···
FEE \$15.0	0				Evelyn Biehn	-County Clerk	
1.55 472.0	4	· · ·			By Daulin	e Allelle	ndue
·		ing in the second se			행사는 문 문문을 물		
					황영을 한 눈을		
	19 A.		an a				
	1.4 1.1						
					222 년일 · · 같아		
	i dita Tanàna				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		